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m=r—Report Description

==-—Personal & Clinical Data

Name
Date of Birth - Age
Handedness(R/L)
Initial Diagnosis

Current Medication

Sadaf Minaei
05-Jun-1985 - 39.58

Right

Date of Recording 05-Jan-2025
Gender Female
Source of Referral Asayesh Psychiatric Clinic -
PTSD
Asentra

Asayesh Psychiatric Clinic -
Dr Torabi
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a=E.C.T/B Ratio ( Raw- Z Score)

ThetaBeta EC Z-ThetaBeta EC

m= E.O.T/B Ratio ( Raw- Z Score)
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== Arousal Level
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==APF(EO)
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== EEG Spectra

Frontal APF=10.83

Posterior APF=11.00
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= Alpha Asymmetry(AA)
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Frontal APF=10.08

Posterior APF=10.75
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==—Alpha Blocking
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Alpha Blocking Erro Is Not Observed!

[d]

01

02

0.3

0.4

0.5

06

0.7 08 09 1




